W-80

001.054
002\\
003\\

004-\ N

2034 033 032 031 030 029
A ./_/

T

N

RS

023 (24

025
/)

01

\\

001 Bridge Type Copper Pipe (2) 002 Nut G3/4" (4} 003 Two Way (1) 004 Nut G3/4” (3) 005 Crankcase (1) 006 Bearing Cover Gasket (1) 007 Bearing Cover (I} 008 Breather (1} 009 Stest Ball < 10 (1) 010
Copper Washer B (8) 011 Bolt M8 20 (5) 012 Oil Gauge Gasket (1} 013 Oil Gauge (1) 014 Oil Level Gauge (1) 015 Qil Gange Cover (1) 016 Copper Wash 16 (2} 017 Oil Plug M16X 1.5 (2) 018 Bolt M6 X 16
{4) 019 Bearing 307 (2) 020 Short Three Way (1) 021 Crankshaft (1) 022 Key 8 X 28 (1) 023 Bearing Shell Gasket (1) 024 Bearing Shell (1) 025 Ol Seal 35X 56X 12 (1) 026 Nut M24 X2 (2) 027 Pulley (1) 028
Bolt M10X 30 (17) 029 Spring Washer 10 (17) 030 Spring Wash 8 (6) 031 Bolt M8 % 50 (6) 032 Conrod (3) 033 Piston (3) 034 Oil Ring (3) 035 Gas Ring (6) 036 Gudgeon Pin (3} 037 Circlip 20 (6) 038 Middle

- Three Way G3/4” (13 039 Copper Washer 10 (12) 040 Bolt M10X 80 (12) 041 Bolt M5 X 12 (6) 042 Spring Washer § (6) 043 Washer 5 (8) 044 Bolt M5 10 (6) 045 Valve Plate Gasket (3) 046 Cylinder (3) 047
Cylinder Gasket (3) 048 Intake Valve Sheet (3) 049 Outlet Valve Shect (3} 050 Limiter (3) 051 Head Gasket (3) 052 Bolt ME X 45 (3) 053 Head (3) 054 Valve Plate (3)

Page 1 of 3



W-80 01/07/2011
Y3en nacoca W-80
IIpumens Mosu-

Kop HavmeHoBaHue -eMOCTh,

s

LUT.

001 PagunaTop 2 001
002 laiika G %” 4 002
003 YT0/IbHUK 1 003
004 laiika G 3%4” 3 004
005 KapTep 1 005
006 [TpoknaziKa KpBILIKHU MOIIUITHAKA 1 006
007 KpeIika moAnmnamKa 1 007
008 CanyH 1 008
009 [Tapuk ©10 1 009
010 [ITaii6a 8 8 010
011 Boatr M 8*20 5 011
012 ITpoksazika Mac/ioyKasareJist 1 012
013 Macsioykasaresib 1 013
014 YpoBeHb Mac0yKasarTesist 1 014
015 Kpsillika Macyioykasaressi 1 015
016 Y1/I0THUTE/IBHOE KOJIbLo 16 2 016
017 MacnstHast ipo6ka M 16*1,5 2 017
018 bonr M 6*16 4 018
019 TToammmnank 307 2 019
020 TpoliHUK 1 020
021 Kosiensan 1 021
022 [MInouka 8*28 1 022
023 [IpoknaziKa KpbILIKKU OALIUITHUKA 1 023
024 KpsllliKa moAmMnHruKa 1 024
025 ManxeTa 35*56*12 1 025
026 laiika M 24*2 2 026
027 [IkuB 1 027
028 bonr M 10*30 17 028
029 [ITati6a 10 17 029
030 [TTaii6a 8 6 030
031 Boar M 8*50 6 031
032 laTyH 3 032
033 [Topienn 3 033
034 MacocbeMHOe KO/bLIO 3 034
035 KowmripeccroHHOe K0JbLI0 6 035
036 [Taner; nopiiHs 3 036
037 CronopHoe KoJibLio 20 6 037
038 Tpovinvk G %” 1 038
039 [ITati6a 10 12 039
040 bonr M 10*80 12 040
041 bont M 5*12 6 041
042 [Ipy>xuHa 5 6 042
043 [TTati6a 5 6 043
044 Boar M 5*10 6 044
045 [TpoknazKa Kj1arnaHHOM MIUThI 3 045
046 | Uummngp 3 046
047 IIpokagka LuanHApa 3 047

Page 2 of 3



W-80 01/07/2011

048 BnyckHasi ijiacTMHa KanaHHOM TJIAThI 3 048

049 BrInyckHas nlacTMHa K/1ariaHHOW TIJIUThI 3 049

050 OrpaHuuuTe/b 3 050

051 [Ipokiazika rojioBKM LWJIWHAPA 3 051

052 Bont M 8*45 3 052

053 ["osi0BKa LMIMHApa 3 053

054 Knanannas nivra 3 054
ITatpoH Bo3ayiiHoro ¢uasTpa V80 W80 3
Boszaymisbiii dunetp B coope V80 W80 3

Page 3 of 3



	Код
	Пози-ция


